0
0
1
2
3
1 2 3
Pressure [bar]
m

Example of Type + Mat.-No. + Connection = Ordering no.
ordering: 5P2.873+ 1Y + AP = 5P2.873.1Y.AP.EX
Example of ordering with ATEX approval.
FDA and (EG) 1935/2004 conform.
Only material 316L SS available with ATEX approval.
Unit group / category / zones
 II 1G Ex h IIB T6...T3 Ga
II 1D Ex h IIIC T85 ° C...T170 ° C Da
Weld-in flange for Tri-Clamp-Version
Weld-in socket for Thread-Version
Information
Gasket with a thickness of
2 mm must be used if the
PopUp Whirly is installed with
this weld-in flange.
Material
316L SS
Information
The thread is hygienically
sealed with 2 O-rings includ-
ed in the scope of delivery.
Material
316L SS
Ord.-no. 050.020.1Y.AQ.00
Ord.-no. 050.020.1Y.01.00
Ord.-no. 050.020.1Y.AS.00
Ord.-no. 050.020.1Y.01.01
5P2
5P2
5P3
5P3